TFD-E
Scan for complete
model information
and downloads
3.3.1
TFD-E
The TFD-E is the go-to air curtain for industrial doors ranging between 10 and 14 feet. This versatile air curtain can be used
to cover openings on dock doors, shipping doors, delivery doors or other areas needing to separate environments. With the

Uniformity
Power
Rating (kW)
Number
of Motors
Motor
HP
Sound Levels
(dBA)*
Heater
KW
Temp
Rise (°F)
Weight
(lbs.)
TFD-1-36E 36 4500 3108 2331 92.0% 1.2 1 1.5 73 20 27 141
TFD-1-48E 48 4500 3565 2565 94.0% 1.3 1 1.5 76 20 25 181
TFD-1-60E 60 4500 2146 2682 73.0% 1.3 1 1.5 69 20 24 225
TFD-2-72E 72 4500 3108 4662 92.0% 2.4 2 1.5 76 40 27 300
TFD-2-84E 84 4500 2798 4896 92.0% 2.6 2 1.5 79 40 26 342
TFD-2-96E 96 4500 2565 5130 94.0% 2.6 2 1.5 79 40 25 375
TFD-2-108E 108 4500 2332 5247 73.0% 2.6 2 1.5 79 40 24 409
TFD-3-108E 108 4500 3108 6993 92.0% 3.6 3 1.5 77 60 27 445
TFD-3-120E 120 4500 2891 7227 92.0% 3.7 3 1.5 80 60 26 494
TFD-3-132E 132 4500 2713 7461 92.0% 3.8 3 1.5 80 60 25 570
TFD-4-144E 144 4500 3108 9324 92.0% 4.8 4 1.5 79 80 27 598
TFD-4-156E 156 4500 2941 9558 92.0% 4.9 4 1.5 82 80 26 618
TFD-4-168E 168 4500 2798 9792 92.0% 5.0 4 1.5 82 80 26 638
*Calculation based on spherical free field at 5 ft.
IN
D
U